
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
31 
92 
96 
75 

111 
222 
26 

162 
66 
52 

178 
43 
22 
23 

57A 
36 
57 
15 

96a 
5 

38 

Name 
Mark Drain 
Florent Moulin 
Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 
Preston Brown / Denis Dupont 
Jackson Dunn 
Steve Dunn 
Preston Brown / Cody Forbes / Mike Skeen 
Tate Pritt 
Gary Stanberry 
Mike Smith 
Remy Brouard / Frank Lefevre 
Steve Cheetham 
Ben Hedrick 
Jose Visir / Eduardo Romanelli 
David Smith 
Patrick Mullaney / Chris Hall 
Chris Liebenberg / Steven Schuler 
Kenneth Marlin / John Fatigati 
Carl Otradovec 
Bernard Turi / Hugo Angle 
Robert Offley / Dave Margolese 

Class 
D-1 
D-5 
D-X 
C-1 
D-8 
D-8 
D-5 
D-8 
D-8 
C-3 
D-4 
D-8 
D-8 
D-8 
D-6 
D-8 
D-5 
D-8 
D-8 
D-7 
D-6 

Best Tm 
1:49.307 
1:49.383 
1:54.145 
1:55.132 
1:55.473 
1:56.820 
1:57.395 
1:57.498 
1:58.010 
1:58.692 
1:58.903 
1:59.583 
1:59.776 
2:01.605 
2:01.622 
2:04.615 
2:05.831 
2:06.577 
2:08.016 
2:14.618 
2:15.846 

Total Tm 
16:44.311 
13:09.642 
16:37.372 
17:49.107 
17:31.825 
15:37.480 
18:01.087 
12:18.632 
18:30.707 
16:32.015 
18:12.518 
18:28.379 
17:46.682 
17:27.828 
12:40.822 
17:30.562 
9:04.235 

18:28.161 
17:02.767 
18:28.544 
17:06.829 

Diff 

0.076 
4.838 
5.825 
6.166 
7.513 
8.088 
8.191 
8.703 
9.385 
9.596 

10.276 
10.469 
12.298 
12.315 
15.308 
16.524 
17.270 
18.709 
25.311 
26.539 

Gap 

0.076 
4.762 
0.987 
0.341 
1.347 
0.575 
0.103 
0.512 
0.682 
0.211 
0.680 
0.193 
1.829 
0.017 
2.993 
1.216 
0.746 
1.439 
6.602 
1.228 

Laps 
9 
6 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
6 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 
4 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Car Info 
2004 Courage C65 
2000 Dodge Viper GTS-R 
2010 BMW Z4/E89 
1985 Porsche 962 
2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
1994 Porsche 965/964 turbo 
2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
1979 Porsche 935 
2023 Funyo SP05 EVO 
2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
1995 Porsche 993 GT2 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2005 Chevrolet Corvette C6.R 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2008 BMW E92/M3 
2007 Ferrari F430 Challenge 
1972 Porsche 911 RSR 

Team 
Mark Drain 
Florent Moulin 
Vincent Barletta 
Preston Brown 
Jackson Dunn 
Steve Dunn 

Tate Pritt 
Gary Stanberry 
Mike Smith 
Remy Brouard 
Steve Cheetham 
Ben Hedrick 
Jose Visir 

Patrick Mullaney 
Chris Liebenberg 
Kenneth Marlin 
Carl Otradovec 
Bernard Turi 
Robert Offley 
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Orbits 
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group C/D 

Classic 24 Group C/D Qualifying Race 

Race (9 Laps) started at 20:02:58 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/7/2025 19:55 


